

SCHEDA	RIEPILOGATIVA PROCEDIMENTI  UDIENZA  DEL  7.05.20  DR.SSA GHEZZI	
	N. RGNR
	Anno
	N. GUP
	Anno
	Giudice Delegato
	data rinvio
	Avvocato

	1004
	2016
	941
	2016
	GHEZZI
	30.11.20 ORE 10.45
	ELIA FRANCESCO PIETRO

	919
	2015
	905
	2015
	GHEZZ
	30.11.20 ORE 11.00
	STECCANELLA DAVIDE

	1818
	2016
	1682
	2016
	GHEZZI
	30.11.20 ORE 15.30
	VISMARA SIMONE

	
	
	
	
	
	
	DELLA CASA PIETRO

	
	
	
	
	
	
	CAMINITI ANTONIO

	1324
	2017
	1055
	2017
	GHEZZI
	30.11.20 ORE 12.15
	MARINACCI LOREDANA

	
	
	
	
	
	
	PEDRINELLI SOFIA

	
	
	
	
	
	
	VILLA STEFANO ALESSANDRO

	2680
	2017
	732
	2018
	GHEZZI
	30.11.20 ORE 11.30
	MUZIO SARA

	
	
	
	
	
	
	SELLERI PAOLA

	2956
	2015
	1068
	2016
	GHEZZI
	30.11.20 ORE 14.30 
	BUSIGNANI FABRIZIO

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



